
ISSUE

Winter

Spring

Summer

Fall

AD DEADLINE

December 1

March 1

June 1

September  1

IN HOME 1ST WEEK

January 

April

July

October

FULL PAGE (7.75 x 10)..........                                   

1/2 PAGE (7.75 x 4.9).............                                  

1/4 PAGE (3.75 x 4.9)............

BACK COVER.........................

INSIDE BACK COVER............

PAGE THREE..........................

INSERT.....................................                                 

RATES

The Forest Hills News is the official publication
of the Forest Hills Neighborhood Association,
serving one of Dallas’ most beautiful and
unique communities. 
Delivered quarterly, each issue features hyper-
local events, safety tips, community news and
stories celebrating our talented residents.
With a strong focus on fostering connections,
we provide valuable resources for those who
love to support local businesses. Partner with
us to connect your business to the Forest Hills
community.

Delivered Quarterly to 594 Homes in the Forest Hills Neighborhood
Bonus exposure with advertiser links at foresthillsdallas.org

To learn more, contact Diana Nelson at
 FHNANewsletter101@gmail.com

ABOUT US

15% discount for annual prepayment

$300                       

$180                       

$90 

$350

$350

$350

$100                       


