

## ABOUT US

The Forest Hills News is the official publication of the Forest Hills Neighborhood Association, serving one of Dallas' most beautiful and unique communities.

Delivered quarterly, each issue features hyperlocal events, safety tips, community news and stories celebrating our talented residents.

With a strong focus on fostering connections, we provide valuable resources for those who love to support local businesses. Partner with us to connect your business to the Forest Hills community.

## RATES

FULL PAGE (7.75 x 10)	\$300
1/2 PAGE (7.75 x 4.9)	\$180
1/4 PAGE (3.75 x 4.9)	\$90
BACK COVER	\$350
INSIDE BACK COVER	\$350
PAGE THREE	\$350
INSERT	\$100

15% discount for annual prepayment

## Delivered Quarterly to 594 Homes in the Forest Hills Neighborhood

Bonus exposure with advertiser links at foresthillsdallas.org

ISSUE	AD DEADLINE	IN HOME 1ST WEEK
Winter	December 1	January
Spring	March 1	April
Summer	June 1	July
Fall	September 1	October

To learn more, contact Diana Nelson at FHNANewsletter101@gmail.com